TRAFIEK 2007

TRAFIEK BRUSSEL
JANUART 2007

01. CS-DNL Hawker 800XP
HZ-ATU B.747-268F

02. CN-RPB B.737-4B3
D-CBIG Beech 1900D
LZ-MDA Airbus A.320-232
N560DE Ce 560XL Citation Excel
TF-AMC B.747-2B3F

03. EI-DNS B.737-329
F-GZUJ Ce 525A CitationJet 2
G-BRIF B.767-204ER
00-FPA Ce 560XL Citation Excel
PH-ECL Ce 525A Citationdet 2
VP-BBW B.737-7BJ BBJ
VP-BHN B.737-8AN BBJ2
12+07 Canadair CL.601

04. D-AHFN B.737-8K5
EI-CIR Ce 551 Citation IISP
0E-LJR Dornier 328 Jet
OM-AAD B.737-33A
00-TAL Beech F90
00-SKM Beech B200
0Y-JRO Beech B90
TC-JINC Airbus A.330-203

05. CS-DXJ Ce 560XLS Citation Excel
F-GNEE Beech (C90B
G-BYAB B.767-204ER
HZ-AP7 MD MD.90-30
00-SAV Ce 560XL Citation Excel
TC-JCv Airbus A.310-304
TF-AMC B.747-2B3F

06. D-CCAB Ce 550 Citation II Bravo
D-TATT Raytheon 390 Premier 1
HB-IMJ Gulfstream 5
LX-JFF Socata TBM-700
N804DE MDD MD.11
00-GFD Falcon 2000
00-SKM Beech B200
PH-HZD B.737-8K2
PH-HZD B.737-8K2

07. CS-DFL Falcon 900EX
G-BYAY B.757-204
LX-FMR Falcon 50
N404M Gulfstream 5
00-SKM Beech B200
PH-HZD B.737-8K2

08. CS-DFE Falcon 2000
CS-DKD Gulfstream G550
CS-DXH Ce 560XLS Citation Excel
EI-CIR Ce 551 Citation IISP
F-0GYC Airbus A.320-212
G-BYAY B.757-204
LZ-BVV Learjet 60
00-TAL Beech F90
00-TAL Beech F90
00-SAV Ce 560XL Citation Excel
00-SKL Beech B200
00-SKV Ce 560 Citation V
VP-BBX Gulfstream 5

09. CS-DNT Hawker 800XP
CS-DRN Hawker 800XPi
CS-DRN Hawker 800XPi
CS-DXT Ce 560XLS Citation Excel
EC-GPE SA-226TC Metro II
EC-J0Z B.767-219ER
F-GZUJ Ce 525A Citationdet 2
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Netjets

Saudia (div EBOS)
Jet4You

Avanti Air

Air Via

Sea-Invest NV

Air Atlanta

Kras Air

Unijet

Thomsonfly (for JAF)
Flying Service

Exact Facilities
Gama Aviation
Eastern Skies
Luftwaffe
Hapag-Lloyd (for JAF)
Fastair

Welcome Air

Slovak Airlines

Air Service Liége
Sky Service

Danish Air Transport
THY (+ 6.8)

Netjets

Ecco

Thomsonfly

Saudia

Flying Service

THY

Air Atlanta

Albert Berner gmbh
Vibro Air

Sky Unlimited

Jetfly Aviation
World Airways (for JAF)
GBL Overseas Finance
Sky Service
Transavia

Transavia

Netjets

Thomsonfly (for JAF)
Silver Arrows

Key Equipment Finance
Sky Service
Transavia

Netjets

Netjets

Netjets

Fastair

Royal Jordanian
Thomsonfly (for JAF)
AVB 2004

Air Service Liége
Air Service Liége
Flying Service

Sky Service

Sky Service

Gama Aviation
Netjets

Netjets

Netjets

Netjets

Zorex

Bravo Air

Unijet

NJE705G
SVA900

ATV953A

KJC2278

JAF157

TYW243
SLL3490

NJE195A

JAF304
SVA7777
FYG590G
THY1937
SVA935

VIB718
EXH161

JAF208

JAF007

JAF6588
NJE696D
JAF627F
SVWO7MR

JAF6438
NJEOO1W
NJE664T
NJE733F

RJA6729
JAF628
VBC1102

FYG711G

SKS511
GMA571
NJE100A
NJEO19M
NJE521M
NJEG20N
0RZ402
MSR0725
LEA017J

LFBU

EGNX

EGKK

LFLL

dep 3
EDGS

dep

MDPC/4

EGMC
LFLL/4

LELC/5

LFLB
LFLY
EGKK



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

LX-N20199
D-CBSF
00-FPA
VP-BBX
CS-DFQ

HB-GPI
N45WF
N252CH
OM-USS
00-GFD
00-PHI
00-SKM
102002
298/CD
73-1677

Ce 550 Citation II Bravo
Pilatus PC-12

Ce 550 Citation II Bravo
BAe 146-200

Beech B200

Ce 560 Citation V

Falcon 100

Airbus A.330-203

Ce 750 Citation X

Ce 560XLS Citation Excel
Ce 525 CitationJet
Falcon 2000EX

Sikorsky S-768B

Ce 560XL Citation Excel
Falcon 2000

Gulfstream 4

Canadair CL.604

Ce 550 Citation IT Bravo
Falcon 2000

Ce 560 Citation V

Falcon 100

B.737-408

B.727-22WL

Canadair CL.601

Beech 400A

Ce 425 Conquest I

Ce 525 Citationdet
Hawker 800XP

Falcon 900EX

B.747-268F

Beech (90

Ce 560XL Citation Excel
Ce 750 Citation X

Ce 560XL Citation Excel
Beech 200

TAT-1126 Galaxy
B.747-47C

Hawker 400XP

B.737-8K5

Falcon 2000EX

PA-46-350P JetProp
Canadair CL.604

Ce 550 Citation II Bravo
Gulfstream 5

Canadair CL.601

C-160D Transal

Lockheed C-130H-30
B.707-329C

Beech 1900D

Ce 560XL Citation Excel
Gulfstream 5

Ce 560XL Citation Excel
Ce 560XL Citation Excel
Ce 560 Citation V
B.747-268F

Ce 550 Citation II Bravo
Beech B200

Ce 550 Citation SII
Beech 200

B.737-7BJ BBJ

MDD C-17A Globemaster 111
MDD C-17A Globemaster 111
Beech 400A

PA-31T Cheyenne I

Ce 551 Citation IISP
Cessna 210L

Beech 300LW

PA-46-350P JetProp
Gulfstream 4

Hawker 800XP

Falcon 2000

Ce 525 CitationJdet

Beech B200

Gulfstream 4SP

DHC-6-300

Boeing E.4B

London Executive Aviation
Jetfly Aviation

Nove Holding

Hemus Airlines

Sky Service

Sky Service

Andersson Business Jet
THY (+ 11)

Flying Service

Netjets

Air Evex

Dassault

JC Bamford Excavators
Skywork

SNAM

Karian Holdings

Global Jet Austria
Flying Service

GBL Overseas Finance
Sky Service

Procordia

Aegean Airlines
Executive Jet Services
Luftwaffe

Scholler Eis

Aerowest Braunschweig
Business Flugservice
Markoss Aviation
Dasnair

Saudia (div EBOS)
Liege on Top

Magna Air
JetAlliance

Flying Service
Skyline Aviation
Ton Tiriac Air
Japan Self Defence AF
Netjets
Hapag-Lloyd

Silver Arrows

EOL Inc

Global Jet Austria
Flying Service
Gama Aviation
Luftwaffe
Luftwaffe

KLu

NATO

Avanti Air

Flying Service
Gama Aviation
Netjets

Netjets
J.C.Decaux

Saudia

Flying Service

Sky Service

Sky Service
Skyline Aviation
Gama Aviation

USAF

USAF

Scholler Eis

DSF Flugdienst
Fastair
Loc Star eurl
Technomag
Hexaconseil Sarl
N252CH Inc

US Steel Kosice
GBL Overseas Finance
Flying Service
Sky Service
Swedish AF (div ELLX)
French AF

USAF

(div ELLX)

LNX149H

VBC1008
HMS921
SKS212
SKS511

THY1939
FYG396V
NJEB10K
CLU160F

SRK406
SNM322

GLJO8PK
FYG604L

SKS514
AEE804F
GAF615

DGX9IX
SVA903

JAG75

TIH101
JALO01
NJE162E
HLF5895

GLJ13PK

GMA586
GAF689
GAF586
NAF33
NAT025
ATV840B
FYG351F
GMA586
NJE162E
NJE510D

SVA900
FYG352L

SKS523
GMA614

RCH361
RCH367

FYG480A
SKS223
SVF22

BUST48

EHRD
EDDT
EDDT

EDFM

LFRD
LFPN
LSGC

KTEB
LZKZ

EBAW
LFQQ
ESSB

EGLL

EDDF/11
LFPB

LSGG
LIML

LEAB/11
EHAM/11
EBKT
ESSB
LGAV/11
HLLT
ETNL/11
EDFM

EDVE

EPZG
UUWW
LFPO/12
LFPB/13
EDDT

LFMN/13
LSZH/13

LIML/15
EBAW
LFMP/15
EHRD
UUWW/15
dep 15

dep 15
EDFM

LFOT
ELLX
LSGC/17
LSGG

GCRR
LZKZ
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16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.
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CS-DFS
CS-DMG
D-CALL
D-CHSW
D-CTEC

102001

Ce 560XL Citation Excel
Hawker 400XP

Ce 550 Citation II Bravo
Beech 400A

Ce 525B Citation Jet 3
Ce 525 CitationJet
B.767-219ER

Beech B200

Dornier 328 Jet
Pilatus PC-12
Gulfstream 5
Canadair CL.601

Ce 525 CitationJdet
Beech B200

Ce 560 Citation V
Ce 560 Citation V
Gulfstream 5/C-37A
Ce 550 Citation II
Ce 550 Citation II
Ce 550 Citation II
Ce 560XLS Citation
Ce 560XLS Citation
Ce 525 CitationJet
Ce 560XL Citation Excel
Dornier 328 Jet
Gulfstream 4SP
Eurocopter EC-155B
BD.700 Global Express
Falcon 2000

Embraer EMB.121 Xingu
Embraer EMB.121 Xingu

Ce 525 CitationJdet
B.737-42C

P-180 Avanti

Canadair CL.601

C-160D Transal

Yak-40

Beech 200

Falcon 2000

Ce 525 CitationJet

Ce 550 Citation SII
Falcon 2000

Falcon 50

Ce 560XL Citation Excel
Beech B200

Beech 1900D

Beech E90

B.737-7BJ BBJ

CASA CN-235

Canadair CL.604

Ce 525A Citationdet 2
Falcon 2000EX

Cessna 337G

Beech (90

Beech 1900D

Beech B200

Canadair CL.604

Falcon 2000EX

Ce 550 Citation II Bravo
Ce 550 Citation II Bravo
Beech B200

BAe 146-300QT

Gulfstream 4

B.737-775 BBJ

Hawker 800XP

Ce 525B Citation Jet 3
Ce 560XL Citation Excel
Falcon 900EX

Learjet 45

Beech 200C

Beech B200

B.737-7BJ BBJ

Canadair CL.601

Yak-40

Yak-40K

Gulfstream 4

Bravo
Bravo
Bravo
Excel
Excel

Netjets

Netjets

Hamburger Air Charter
Hilde Schmitt-Woelfe
Aero Business Charter
Lufttaxi Flug

Bravo Air

L&F Airways

Corporate Jet Services
Jetfly Aviation
Norlease Inc

Bistate 011 Co Inc
Flying Service

Sky Service

Sky Service

Sky Service

USAF

Netjets

Netjets

Netjets

Netjets

Netjets

Executive Airlines
London Executive Aviation
Corporate Jet Services
Netjets

Ispat Aviation
Qualcomm Inc

GBL Overseas Finance
Air Venture

Air Venture

Solid Air

Aegean Airlines
Ttalian AF
Luftwaffe

Luftwaffe

Polish AF

Irish Air Corps
Gestair

Star Service Intl
Work 1in Progress AG
Sirio

Silver Arrows
Flying Service

Air Service Liége
ASL nv

Sky Service

Gama Aviation

Irish Air Corps
Deutsche Telekom
Dalia Air Lines

TAG Aviation

TJ Airholdings Inc
Liege on Top

ASL nv

Sky Service

Swiss Air Ambulance
Silver Arrows
Flying Service
Flying Service

Sky Service

TNT Airways

Irish Air Corps

Abu Dhabi Govt
Netjets

Comfort Air

London Executive Aviation
TAG Aviation

WiTTow Aviation

Sky Service

Sky Service

Gama Aviation
Luftwaffe

Polish AF

Czech AF

Swedish AF

NJE6478B
NJE986C

GBJ802C
CLU1269
MSR9999
WAY211
SDJ81

FYG482A
SKS222
SKS511
SKS513
SPAR41
NJE525U
NJE08B6D
NJE370T
NJE465C
NJE993U
EXU1431
NJE176E
SDJ81

RVE17A
RVE17C
S0X554
AEE8B00F
12202
GAF615
GAF586
PLF035
IRL240
GES311

SVWI8MR
FYG182F

SKS902
GMA621
IRL252

SKS211
SAZ332

FYGY53B
FYG192L
SKS221
TAY958

R0OJ3
NJE731P
MPJ821
LNX184S
FPG502

SKS232
SKS222
GMA670
GAF615
PLF105
CEFO05B
SVF21

EGGW/18
LSZH
LSZB

LFMN/18
LETO
EGGW
EGGW/18

HECA
LFOH
EBAW
EDDW
LGAV/18
LIRE
EDDP
EDDK
EPWA
EIME/18
LIRA
EGCC
LSZA
LIML/19
LFLB/19
EGKB/19

EDDS
EBKT

LFPB
EDDK
LFPB/21

EBAW

EGGW/21
EDSB/21
EBLG
LFPB/24
EGPH
EDDM

LK
EVRA/22



22.

23.

24.

C-GLRS

Learjet 45

Ce 560XL Citation Excel
Falcon 2000EX

Ce 550 Citation II Bravo
Ce 650 Citation III

Ce 525 CitationJet

Ce 525A Citation Jet 2
B.737-33A

BAe 125-1000A

Falcon 2000EX

Ce 550 Citation II

Ce 560XL Citation Excel
P-180 Avanti

Ce 550 Citation II

Ce 550 Citation II
Learjet 45

Ce 560XL Citation Excel
Falcon 2000

Beech B200

Ce 500 Citation

Ce 525A Citationdet 2
Ce 550 Citation SII
Gulfstream 5

BAe 146-200

Falcon 50

Airbus A.319-115CJ
Airbus A.319-115CJ
Falcon 900
BAe.146/CC.2

Embraer EMB-135
Yak-40K

Ce 560XL Citation Excel
Canadair CL.604

Beech 400A

Beechjet 400A

Beechjet 400A

Ce 525 Citationdet
B.757-256F

Beech B200

Ce 550 Citation IT Bravo
P-180 Avanti

Pilatus PC-12

Learjet 60

Hawker 800XP

Ce 750 Citation X
Gulfstream G350

Ce 525 CitationJet
Beech 200C

Beech 200C

Beech E90

Canadair CL.601
Canadair CL.601
Canadair CL.601
Canadair CL.601

C-160D Transall

Airbus A.330-302

Falcon 900EX

Falcon 2000EX

Ce 525B Citation Jet 3
Learjet 31A

Ce 525A Citation Jet 2
MDD MD.83
Falcon 2000EX
BD.700 Global
Gulfstream 4SP
Airbus A.321-231
Gulfstream 4SP

Ce 550 Citation II Bravo
Gulfstream G550

Ce 560XL Citation Excel
Falcon 900EX

Gulfstream 4SP

Learjet 60

Learjet 60

Ce 560XL Citation Excel
Beech 200C

Express

Skyservice Aviation

Netjets NJE654H
BMW BMW61
Bahnredfabrik FFD801
H.Goettssch KG ATJ227
Avanti Aviation Aachen ATJ224
Atlas Air Service

Kaliningradavia KNI1005
Gama Aviation GMA679
TAG Aviation

Sovereign Air

Speedwings SPW56S
Foxair FXR18E
Luxaviation

Air ND

Willow Aviation

JetAlliance JAG339
GBL Overseas Finance

Sky Service SKS212
Cimber Air KLG1221
Jet Netherlands BV JNL5151
Smelt Air

Gama Aviation GMA676
Romavia RMV3FM
French AF CTM0005
Italian AF 12243
Italian AF 12243
Spanish AF "45-41" AME4518
RAF KRF29
Greek AF HAF209
Czech AF CEF08
Netjets NJE674H
Jet Connection Business JCXx811
Hilde Schmitt-Woelfe

Luftfahrt Bundesamt

Luftfahrt Bundesamt

Siemag EBF723
Cygnus Air RGN9083
Transporter Aereos del SurHSS724
Jet Aviation PJS201
Ministry of Agriculture EAGL181
Jetfly Aviation

AVB 2004 VBC2104
EMC Corp

Flying Group FYG190H
AN Air

Jim Aviation

Sky Service SKS231
Sky Service SKS233
Sky Service

Luftwaffe GAF630
Luftwaffe GAF645
Luftwaffe GAF651
Luftwaffe GAF624
Turkish AF TUAF351
Qatar Airways QTRO42
A.Wurth

BASF

Atlas Air Service

Aerodienst ADN3798
Herrenknecht

Blue Line BLE452P
Dasnair DGX2GQ
Federal Express

EMC Corp

Inter Airlines SXA704
Netjets

Flying Service FYG622B
Abou ET1 Enein Company

Sea-Invest NV

International Paper Co

Honeywell

Int.Jet Management 1JM349
Int.Jet Management 1JM349
Flying Service FYGI13F
Sky Service SKS232

EGLF

EGGW
LFMN
LIMJ
LSGS
LFLY
LFPB
LOWW
LSZS

EHGG
EHAM

EHAM

EDDS/23
EDDK/23
EDDL
EDDW/23
UuDD/ 24
EGGW
OMDB
LOWS/23
LSGG
LIML
LSGS

LBSF/24
EICK/24
DAAT
KBGR
LIRQ
LFSB
EHAM/ 24
EHAM/ 24
EDDK
EDDT
EDDT
EDDK
ELLX/24

0TBD
EDTY/25
EDRY
LFPB/25
EDDM
EDTL/25
LOWS
HLLT/25

LSZH/26
LCLK
EGWU/25
EGTE
HECA/25
EBAW
KBGR/25
EICK/25
EBLG
EDDN/25
GMMX/25
EBKT
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25. C-GZEK

26. CS-DFU

HB-VLG
LX-JFK
LX-LAB
N228TM
00-FLN
00-FLN
00-FLN
SE-DVE
TF-AMC
YR-BEA
3B-GFI
F-RAFL
MM62243
MM62243

27. CS-DFU

28. ER-AXY

29. C-GLRS
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Beech E90

Canadair CL.601
Canadair CL.604

Ce 560XL Citation Excel
Hawker 800XP

Ce 560XLS Citation Excel
Ce 560XLS Citation Excel
Falcon 2000EX

P-180 Avanti

B.757-256

BAe 125-800

Falcon 50

Pilatus PC-12
Gulfstream 4SP

Learjet 60

Beech 350

Ce 525A CitationJet2
Ce 425 Conquest T

Ce 560XL Citation Excel
Falcon 2000

Falcon 900

HS.125/CC3

Airbus A.310-304
Yak-40

Embraer EMB-135

CASA CN-235

Antonov 26B

Boeing B.737-7DM BBJ

Ce 560XL Citation Excel
Ce 550 Citation II Bravo
Hawker 800XPi

Falcon 2000EX

Falcon 2000EX

Ce 560 Citation V

Ce 525B Citationdet 3
Falcon 2000EX

Embraer EMB.135BJ

BAe 125-800

Pilatus PC-12

Pilatus PC-12

Hawker 800XP

Ce 525A CitationJet2
Ce 525A Citationdet2
Ce 525A Citationdet2
Falcon 900EX
B.747-2B3F

BAe 146-200

Canadair CL.600S

Falcon 50

Airbus A.319-115CJ
Airbus A.319-115CJ
Canadair CL.601
Yak-40K

Ce 560XL Citation Excel
Ce 560XLS Citation Excel
B.737-3Q4F

Ce 560XL Citation Excel
Antonov AN-12BK
Gulfstream 4SP

Antonov 74TK

B.737-8AN BBJ2

Learjet 60

Learjet 45

Gulfstream 4SP

Falcon 900

Learjet 45

Beech 350

P-180 Avanti

Falcon 900EX

Ce 525A Citationdet2
Ce 560 Citation V
Dornier 328 Jet

Ce 525 Citationdet
Falcon 100

Canadair CL.604

Falcon 50

Sky Service
Luftwaffe

Execaire

Netjets

Netjets

Netjets

Netjets

BASF

AirGO Flugservice
Kras Air

Bosch

Silver Arrows
Jetfly Aviation
Abbott Laboratories
Int.Jet Management
Bongrain Benelux
Air Alsie

Kuiken Vliegbedrijf
GIO Business Aviation
Dogan

Spanish AF "45-41"
RAF

Luftwaffe
Polish AF

Greek AF

Irish Air Corps
Czech AF

USAF

Netjets

Bertelsmann

Dr Bernd Olbricht
Unijet

TAG Aviation
Yianis Air

Bosch

Jetfly Aviation
Jetfly Aviation
EMC Corp

/BG Services

/BG Services

/BG Services
Volvo

Air Atlanta
Romavia

G.Forrest International
French AF

[talian AF
Italian AF
Luftwaffe

Czech AF

Netjets
JetAlliance
Bluebird Cargo
Swiss AF

Jet Line International

Oaktree Capital Management

Ukrainian Govt
Eastern Skies

Govt of Macedonia
Irish Air Corps
Pakistan Air Force
Spanish AF "45-40"
Skyservice Aviation
Hansgrohe AG

Foxair

Honeywell

Rath Aviation

Magna Air

WeTcome Air

Jim Aviation
Andersson Business Jet
Arkasair

French AF

SKS903
GAF604

NJEB41G
NJE267N
NJE164L
NJE5S32F

KJcaz277
SVW25MR

1JM349
MMD7609

AME4521
KRF28
GAF906
PLF105
HQF209
IRL252
CEFO05B
51058
NJEO93L
NJE858M
NJEB25M

TWJ2

VOL1
SVA934
RMV3FM

CTMO005
12243
12243
GAF624
CEF08
NJEO93L
JAG529
BBD298
SU1784
NRP201

UKN7403

PAK2
AME4524

CTM0007

EHAM
EDDT
EHEH
EGSS
LFML

EDDM

EDDF/25

EGLF/26
LFPB

UUWW
EGLF/26
KUGN/26
UUWW/26
LFPB
LSZH/26
EHLE/26
LJLJ/26
LSZH/26
LETO
EGNX/26
EDDK
EPGD/26
LGAV/26
LFPB
LKKB

LFQQ/27
LFLB

dep 30



30.

31.

v

MM62172

Falcon 900EX
Falcon 900EX
Falcon 900
Canadair CL.601
Canadair CL.601
Canadair CL.601
Gulfstream 4
Gulfstream 5
Falcon 2000EX
Falcon 2000EX
Learjet 60
Antonov 26
Hawker 850XP
Falcon 50EX
Gulfstream 4

Ce 560 Citation V
Beech 400A

Beech V35A
SA.365N3 Dauphin
Beech E90

Ce 560XL Citation Excel

Ce 750 Citation X
B.707-3K1C
Learjet 60
Learjet 60

Falcon 900EX
HS.125/CC3
Canadair CL.601
Canadair CL.601
Gulfstream 4

Ce 425 Conquest I
Beech C90B

Ce 525A Citationdet 2

B.737-229

Beech 350

Pilatus PC-12
Tupolev 154M

Ce 525 CitationJdet
B.737-33A

Falcon 900EX

P-180 Avanti
Canadair CL.601
Yak-40

Italian AF

Italian AF

Spanish AF "45-43"
Luftwaffe
Luftwaffe
Luftwaffe

Irish Air Corps
Greek AF

BASF

Bertelsmann

Jets Personales
Cityline

Johnson Controls
Kalair

Karian Holdings
Magna Air

Int.Jet Management
D.Voortman
Noordzee Helikopters
Sky Service

European Flight Service

Flying Service
Romavia

Govt of Macedonia
Govt of Malta
Italian AF

RAF

Luftwaffe
Luftwaffe

Swedish AF

Aerowest Braunschweig

Dix Aviation
Unijet

European Aviation
BergAir

Jetfly Aviation
Bulgarian Govt
Semitool Europe
Aegean Airlines
Ttalian AF
Ttalian AF
Luftwaffe
Polish AF

12172

AME4527
GAF609
GAF630
GAF642
[RL251
HAF678

JEP201
CNB2700

JAG221

RMVIPR

JLN101
12172
KRF25
GAF615
GAF604
SVF21

EAF180P

BULG0O1

PLFO31

EPRZ

LROP
LMML

LBSF
LGAV

LOWW

LROP/31

LIRA

LSGK/1
LBSF/1

LGAV/2
LIRE/2
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